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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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066706 Permanent PBT

5299 Planner 4-Environmental Review

4/12/2016
4/5/2016

Score Last Name

1000
981
940
921
902
862
818
811
807
795
777
757
754
752
746
744
716
716
716
700

4/12/2016 2:02:48 PM

COPLEY
ZHANG
ALFORD
EISELE
KOSTA
BECKER
SCHWAB
PURCELL
ANGSUCO
BETH
VIVIAN
KLEIN
CALVANESE
VOGT
DEVADIGA
BIRDEN
CAPERTON
CLEAVE
COOK
VERONESE

Inspection End:

Rule of Five Scores
4/11/2016

First Name

ELIZABETH
YINLAN
SHANNON
LAUREN
JUSTIN
BRETT
ERIK
KATHRYN
CHARLENE
MARGARETE
LINDSAY
ADAM
THOMAS
ROBERT
ASAVAR
KIMANI
RICKY
AUTUMN
JOSEPH
GINA

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank
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CPE
Port

12 months
4/12/2016
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